SCHEDULE

SUNDAY- AUGUST 4TH

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-10:00 am

10:05-11:05 am

11:10-12:10 pm
12:10-1.15 pm

115-2.15 pm

2:20-3:20 pm

3:25-4:25 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

5:00 pm

Dancers 13+ Dancers 12 and Under
Room 1 Room 2

Check In

Warm Up- Room 1

Hip Hop Contemporary
Bre Canyon

Contemp Fusion Mental Health in Dance
Cat Bre

Mental Health in Dance Street Jazz
Bre Keenan

Jazz Contemp Fusion
Cade Cat

Contemporary Jazz
Canyon Cade

Street Jazz Hip Hop
Keenan Bre

Scholarship Ceremony- Room 1

Ice Cream

“Strategies for Weekend Wellness: Enhancing Dancers
Convention Performance” with Morijah Thomas

Parents and Teachers- Room 3




