SCHEDULE

SUNDAY- AUGUST 4TH		
	Dancers 13+ Room 1	Dancers 12 and Under Room 2
8:00-8:30 am	Check In	
8:30-9:00 am	Warm Up- Room 1	
9:00-10:00 am	Hip Hop Bre	Contemporary Canyon
10:05-11:05 am	Contemp Fusion Cat	Mental Health in Dance Bre
11:10-12:10 pm	Mental Health in Dance Bre	Street Jazz Keenan
12:10-1:15 pm	Break	
1:15-2:15 pm	Jazz Cade	Contemp Fusion Cat
2:20-3:20 pm	Contemporary Canyon	Jazz Cade
3:25-4:25 pm	Street Jazz Keenan	Hip Hop Bre
4:30-5:00 pm	Scholarship Ceremony- Room 1	
5:00 pm	Ice Cream	

9:00-10:00 am "Strategies for Weekend Wellness: Enhancing Dancers Convention Performance" with Morijah Thomas

Parents and Teachers- Room 3